Pricing is based on a per person and/or tray price.
Please inquire for detailed pricing.

Chicken or Shish Kebob 15.00/person
with Greek Salad and Rice

(Includes tomato, onion, and tzadziki sauce)

Gyro or Chicken Gyro Sandwich 13.00/person

with Greek Salad and Rice

(Includes tomato, lettuce, onion, and tzadziki sauce)

Coneys and Greek Salad 12.00/person
(Minimum 50 people)

Add Grilled Chicken to the Salad 2.75/person
Add Gyro Meat to the Salad 2.75/person

Add Gyro or Chicken Gyro Sandwich 4.50/person
(Includes tomato, lettuce, onion, and tzadziki sauce)

Add Chicken or Shish Kebob
(Includes tomato, onion, and tzadziki sauce)

6.00/person

Salad trays include pita bread and dressing.
Greek, Light Greek, Ranch, French & Thousand Island.

Greek Salad
Small
Medium

Large

Caesar Salad
Small
Medium

Large

Cobb Salad
Small
Medium

Large

Michigan Salad
Small
Medium

Large

Village Salad
Small
Medium

Large

Chef or
Antipasto Salad

Small
Medium

Large

22.00
37.00
45.00

20.00
35.00
40.00

35.00
50.00
58.00

27.00
42.00
49.00

25.00
40.00
48.00

24.00
39.00
47.00

Chicken Fingers

Small (30 pieces)  50.00
Medium (70 pieces) |16.00
Large (100) pieces 165.00

Chicken Wings

Small (30 pieces)  57.00
Medium (60 pieces) | 13.00
Large (80 pieces) 150.00

Rice with Red Sauce

Small 18.00
Medium 28.00
Large 38.00

Spinach Pie Tray 90.00

20 full size pieces or 40
double cut pieces

Thirty (30) Cooked
Hot Dogs in Buns

Plain 54.00

Chili, Mustard, and
Onion on the side 61.00

Add a quart of melted
Cheese Sauce 14.00

Grilled Chicken Breast

Twelve

(12) Breasts 45.00
Twenty-Five

(25) Breasts 90.00

Baklava Tray (50 pieces) 75.00

Rice Pudding

Quart 10.00
Small Tray (10 8oz. servings) 19.00
Large Tray (20 8oz. servings) 38.00
Quart of Tzadziki 9.99
Quart of Ranch 9.99

OTHER MENU ITEMS AVAILABLE

SPINACH PIE

QOur equipment allows us to cater inside or outside
for parties. We cook and prepare our items just as
we do in the restaurants. You can pick up party trays
of food or have our staff come to your function and
cater for you. We set up, serve,and clean our area so
you can enjoy your party.



