Full Service Catering Menu

Pricing is based on a per person and/or tray price. Please inquire for detailed pricing.

Chicken or Shish Kebob 15.00/person with Greek Salad and Rice

(Includes tomato, onion, and tzadziki sauce)

Gyro or Chicken Gyro Sandwich 13.00/person with Greek Salad and Rice

(Includes tomato, lettuce, onion, and tzadziki sauce)

Coneys and Greek Salad 12.00/person (Minimum 50 people)

Add Grilled Chicken to the Salad 2.75/person

Add Gyro Meat to the Salad 2.75/person

Add Gyro or Chicken Gyro Sandwich 4.50/person (Includes tomato, lettuce, onion, and tzadziki sauce)

Add Chicken or Shish Kebob 6.00/person (Includes tomato, onion, and tzadziki sauce)



Party Trays

Small

Medium

Salad trays include pita bread and dressing.

Greek, Light Greek, Ranch, French & Thousand Island.

Greek Salad		Chicken Fingers
Small	22.00	Small (30 pieces) 50.00
Medium	37.00	Medium (70 pieces) 116.00
Large	45.00	Large (100) pieces 165.00
Caesar Salad		Chicken Wings

20.00

35.00

40 OO

Small (30 pieces)

Hot Dogs in Buns

Medium (60 pieces) 113.00

Large (80 pieces) 150.00

57.00

Large 40.0	00 0 1		
Cobb Salad	Rice with Red Sauce		
Small 35.0	on Small	18.00	
	Medium	28.00	
Medium 50.0	Large	38.00	
Large 58.0	00		

Mieleieee Celed		Spinach Pie Tray 90.00
Michigan Salad Small	27.00	20 full size pieces or 40
Medium	42.00	double cut pieces
Large	49.00	Thirty (30) Cooked

		_	
Village Sa l ad		Plain	54.00
Small	25.00	Chili, Mustard, and	
Medium	40.00	Onion on the side	
Large	48.00	Add a quart of melt Cheese Sauce	ted 14.00

Chef or Antipasto Salad		Grilled Chicken Breast	
Small	24.00	Twelve	
		(12) Breasts	45.00
Medium	39.00	Twenty-Five	
Large	47.00	(25) Breasts	90.00

Party Trays

Baklava Tray (50 pieces)	75.00	
Rice Pudding		
Quart	10.00	
Small Tray (10 8oz. servings)	19.00	
Large Tray (20 8oz. servings)	38.00	
Quart of Tzadziki	9.99	
Quart of Ranch	9.99	

OTHER MENU ITEMS AVAILABLE



BAKLAVA



SPINACH PIE

Our equipment allows us to cater inside or outside for parties. We cook and prepare our items just as we do in the restaurants. You can pick up party trays of food or have our staff come to your function and cater for you. We set up, serve, and clean our area so you can enjoy your party.